

10th and Final Bill - ABSTRACT OF COST

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Removal of work - construction of road from Kera Bazar to Adampur.					
Agency - Sri. M. Anisur Rahman					
Ag. No. 34D 80/ 2018-19					
D.O. - 9.3.2019					
D.O. - 3.3.2018					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Providing surface out					
(a) Bench mark.					
Qty 2.6 KM					
(b) Rep. pillar.					
Qty 2.6 KM					
(2) S.A.T. mandatory and					
informal survey					
Board -					
Qty 4 nos					
2 nos					
6 nos					
(3) cost of cc Pavement					
for road					
Qty 477.96 m ³					
(4) P/L work on road					
Qty 15.2 m ³					
Qty 546.572 m ³					
156007.55737 m ³					
562.005 @ R. 4317.05/m ³					

Continuation

R. 63444415
6669652=
6690585=

6690585 =
6664652 =
A.F. = R. 6244441 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) P/L W.D.M. 48-111					9/2
Qty 449.546 MB (P. 12 MB)					
322.015 MB (P. 12 MB)					
2 MB 3994.167 MB					
Providing during masonry					2245046 =
Signs board with Logo					
Qty 4 Nos. CP 10					
2 Nos. (P. 15 MB 2457)					
6 Nos.					
AR 10330.91 each = R. 61985 =					
(8) 20 E/M in excavation in form					
Qty 167.86 MB (P. 10)					
11.65 MB - P. 08					
279.51 MB					
AR 258.39 / MB = R. 72362 =					
(9) 21 Sand filling in period					
Qty 2.5 MB (P. 10)					
3.76 MB (P. 8 MB 2457)					
6.26 MB					
AR 458.04 / MB = R. 2868 =					
(10) 22 Pucc m/s in foundation					
Qty 20.97 MB (P. 10)					
10.41 MB (P. 3 MB 2457)					
16.59 MB					
AR 700.29 / MB = R. 128909 =					
(11) 23 Providing R/P in E.M. (1:4) in foundation					
Qty 104.2 MB (P. 10)					
52.10 MB					
156.3 MB					
AR 6124.85 / MB = R. 952314 =					

Continuation

R. 9312105 =
10182518 =
10293131 =

10322171 =
10243131 =
10128518 =
17 = R 4812105 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) 24 Prov. B/W in L.M (1.4)					
in Amb stone work					
Qty 52.5 M ³ (P. 10)					
26.24 M ³ (P. 8 M) 2457					
78.74 M ³					
(R) 6376.07 / M ³ = R 502179 =					502243 =
(13) 28 Providing 10 HySD base					
in cap and first wall.					
Qty 228.26 M ³ (P. 6 M) 2459					
164.18 M ³ (P. 9.11)					
392.39 M ³					
(R) 71187.42 / M ³ = R 282					27933 =
(14) 26 Providing HySD Base					
in Duct Slab.					
Qty 845.98 M ³ (P. 7 M)					
422.81 M ³ (P. 4 M) 2459					
1268.79 M ³					
(R) 71187.42 / M ³ = R 90321 =					90329 =
(15) 23 Prov. B/W in L.M (1.4)					
Provided					
Qty Providing Recd					
cap and first wall.					
Qty 8.136 M ³ (P. 2 M) 2457					
4.068 M ³ (P. 6.11)					
12.20 M ³					
(R) 7972.51 / M ³ = R 77264 =					97297 =
(16) 27 Prov. Recd 105 Duct Slab					
Qty 9.216 M ³ (P. 7 M) 2457					
4.608 M ³					
13.824 M ³					
(R) 9178.06 / M ³ = R 126877 =					

Continuation

R 10906215 =
11144929 =

11144929=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Prov. 15/100 m ² (1:3)					
Surp. - - - - -					
Qty 7.68 m ³ (P. 7 MB 2457)					
3.84 m ³ (P. 7 ")					
11.52 m ³					
@ R. 6387.35 / m ³					R. 73582=
(18) Prov. 15/100 m ² (1:4)					
Qty 137.1 m ² (P. 7 MB 2457)					
69.55 m ² (P. 10 MB 2457)					
205.65 m ²					
@ R. 212.44 / m ²					R. 43690=
weap. 10/100 m ² - - - - -					
Qty 84 m ²					
@ R. 124.25 each					R. 10437=
(20) Printing of concrete surface - - - - -					
Qty 79.68 m ²					
@ R. 103.5 / m ²					R. 8645=
(21) Providing and Laying Prime coat - - - - -					
Qty 735.875 m ² (P. 13 MB 2457)					
@ R. 43.51 / m ²					R. 356637=
(22) Providing Laying tack coat					
with R. 1 - emulsion					
Qty 735.875 m ² (P. 13 MB 2457)					
@ R. 16.22 / m ²					R. 119247=
(23) Prov. 100 mm thick					

Continuation

Qty 735.875 m² (P. 14 MB 2457) 1728693=

@ R. 235.13 / m² = R. 1728646=

R. 1324709=

13485876=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Const. of earthen shoulder					
Qty 908.43 m ²					
Q.R. 181.09/m ²					R. 164507=
(25) Providing Provision edge casting shouldering					
Qty 305 m ²					
Q.R. 499.15/m ²					R. 149745=
(26) Rec. m/s grade K.R.					
(1) Stone					
Qty 4 Nos. (Ply MB)					
Q.R. 2900.81					R. 10809=
(27) 200 m Stone					
Qty 10 Nos.					
Q.R. 720.13 each					R. 7201=
(28) Road Curing					
Qty 300 mm triangular					
Qty 2 Nos.					
Q.R. 6503.17 each					R. 13006=
(29) Rectangular					
Qty 2 Nos.					R. 11097=
(30) Place and finish					
1 Nos.					
Q.R. 3645.79/m ²					R. 3646=
(31) Providing hot applied bituminous plastic comp.					
Qty 385 m ²					

Continuation

Q.R. 350.92/m² R. 327604=

R. 139347080
14188460=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

14188460-

13934708-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30) Road marking Hat					
applied concrete					
Surface					
Qty 135 m ² (P. 14 m ² 2457)					
(A) R. 947.37 / m ² = R. 127894					
Less P. bi /					
14316354-					
14062602-					
10076973-					
3985629-					
A.A.D					
C & P					
12884719-					
91620					
Less previous payment					
10076973-					
2807746-					